
School Dates 2024 

TERM 1 START DATE END DATE 

11 weeks Monday 29th January Friday 12 April (102 half days) 

Public holidays:  

• Waitangi Day - 6 February 

• Easter holiday: Friday 29 March (Good Friday) – 2 April (Easter Tuesday) 

• ANZAC Day Thursday 25 April (school holidays) 
School holidays:  

• Monday 15 April - Sunday 28 April 

TERM 2 START DATE END DATE 

10 weeks Monday 29 April Friday 5 July (96 half days) 

Public holidays:  

• Kings Birthday 3 June 

• Matariki Holiday 28 June 

School holidays: 

• Saturday 6 July to Sunday 2 July 
Teacher only day:  

• Friday 31 May 

TERM 3 START DATE END DATE 

10 weeks Monday 22 July Friday 27 September (100 half days) 

School holidays: 

• Saturday 28 September to Sunday 13 October 

TERM 4 START DATE END DATE 

9 weeks Monday 14 October Wednesday 11 December (82 half days) 

Public holidays:  

• Labour Day - Monday 28 October. 

• Canterbury Show Day: 15 November  
Teacher only day: 

• Thursday 14 November 

Note: School must be open for instruction for 380 half days in 2024 
 


